
OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER MACHINERY 
MAINTENANCE DIVISION KHAIRPUR 0 SHIKARPUR 

 

No. TC/G-55/ 341 Cof 2017 	 Dated: -2/2 September, 2017. 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS / BIDDERS  

Machinery Maintenance Division Khairpur @ Shikarpur invites sealed 
tenders / BIDS on SPPRA rules from interested firms / persons having registration with 
Pakistan Engineering Council in the appropriate category and filed of specialization for 
procurement of the work on single stage single envelope method. 

A complete set of bidding documents can be obtained from the office of 
the undersigned at the address given below tender fee of Rs.3000/- or download the 
same from the website of the W&S Department Karachi. 

All bids must be accompanied with earnest money / bid security in form 
of Call deposit / pay order/ Demand draft in the name of undersigned from scheduled 
Bank and must be accompanied with the bid. 

Address: 
	

Executive Engineer, Machinery Maintenance 
Division, Khairpur @ Shikarpur, behind D.C. 
Office Shikarpur 

Telephone No. 	0726-920181 
Fax No. 	 0726-920181 

SCHEDULE FOR ISSUE AND OPENING OF BIDS 

Date of Issue upto Date & Time of Submission & Opening 
Bid Submission: @ 1.00 PM 

/2 ' 	I o - ')'t,  1 ?-- ' 0--i0.-)A3/-7- 

Bid Nii". 	.1'44 . @ 2.00 PM 

I 3, ,10 •-)0 9-- • 

In case of un-responded tenders, the dated of issue and receipt of tenders 
shall be as under: 

Date of Issue upto 

-2-9-1 0 .--)Ao 

Date & Time of Submission & Opening 
Bid Submission: 	 @ 1.00 PM 

27 • I o 1/0 • 
_  er, 	• 

Bid Sablitissiol 	 @ 2.00 PM 

2.7.10• 	• 

Z 



P/2 

3. 	Eligibility conditions for intending participates are as under: 

i. 	Registration with Pakistan Engineering Council in the relevant field of 
specialization of work and to the extent of tender amount of work. 
Bid data of Engineers , technical staff and other management personals 
working with the firm. 

iii. Document evidence of works executed /works in progress and certificate of 
satisfactory completion of works by the employees for the last three years in 
progress indicating cost of each work and copy of letter. 

iv. List of Machinery and equipment available with firm with documentary 
evidence. 

v. Undertaking regarding litigation pending / finalized. 
vi. Certificate Bank showing credit worthiness along with Bank Statement for 

last three years. 
vii. Registration with Income Tax Department (NTN Certificate) and copy of 

CNIC. 
viii. Affidavit to the effect that the firm / contractor have not been black listed 

previously by any executing agency. 
ix. Affidavit with effect that all documents / particulars / information furnished 

all true and correct. 
x. In case of firm, list of partners / partnership deed, giving full particulars of 

directors / proprietors or others connected alongwith power of attorney. In 
case of being sole proprieties such undertaking on affidavit be furnished. 

xi. Conditional tenders will not be entertained. 
xii. Contractors should be registered with Sindh Revenue Board in terms of Rule-

46(1)(iii) of SPP Rules,2010 (Amended 2014). 
xiii. List of works also can be seen on Government of Sindh website 

www.sindh.gov.pk. 

Terms & Conditions. 

(a) Under following conditions bid will be rejected: 

i. Conditional, electronic and telegraphic bids / tenders. 
ii. Bids not accompanied by bid security of required amount and form as 

specified in the bidding document; 
iii. Bids received after specified date and time; 
iv. Black listed firms 

(b) Bid Validity period;- 90 days 

(c) Procuring Agency reserves the right to reject all or any bids subject to the relevant 
provisions of Sindh Public Procurement Rules-2010. 

(EXTseU 	EER) 
AINTEIcANCE DIVISION 

UR @ SHIKARPUR 
MAC 



P/3„  

Copy forwarded with compliments to:- 

1. The Secretary, Works & Services Department, Government of Sindh, Karachi 
with copy of N.I.T and C.D for favour of his kind information with request to 
place them on website of Works & Services Department. 

2. The Secretary, Information, Technology Department, Government of Sindh, 
Sindh Secretariat No.06, Karachi with copies of N.1.T and C.D for favour of 
information and placing them of Website of Government of Sindh. 

3. The Director (A&F) Sindh Procurement Regularity Authority Karachi Barracks 
No.08, Secretariat No. A-4 Court road Karachi with copies of N.1.T alongwith C.D 
for favour of information and placing them of Website of Government of Sindh. 

4. The Director Information (Advertisement) Public Relation Department 
Government of Sindh Block No. 96 Karachi alongwith 6 spare copies for 
insertion. He is requested to please give the Advertisement in three 
leading Newspaper daily viz: English, Urdu and Sindh. 

5. The Chief Engineer (Highways), Sukkur. 
6. The Superintending Engineer, Provincial Highway Circle, Larkano for 

information and necessary approval. 
7. The P.A to Minister W&S Department, Government of Sindh, Karachi. 
8. The Assistant Engineer, Provincial Highways Sub-Division (All). 
9. The Assistant Engineer, Public Health Engineering Sub- Division, Shikarpur for 

information. He is requested to be present at the time of opening dates as above. 
10. The Divisional Head Clerk / Head Draftsman for information. 
11. Copy to Notice Board. 

(E 	1 E ENGINEER) 
MAC N RY 71NTENANCE DIVISION 

AIRP R @ SHIKARPUR 



LIST OF WORKS 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Scheme / 
Location 

Estimated 
Cost (in 
Million) 

Earnest 
Money 
(2% in 
Million) 

Tender 
Fee 

Time of 
Completion 

1 Reconditioning 	of 	road 
from Chak Rustam road to 
Mahmooda 	Bagh 	via 
Qayoomabad 	mile 	0/0-5/0 
(8.00 	kms) 	i/c 	Entrance 
Gate 

83.80 1.676 3000 08 Months 

2 Reconditioning of road from 
Chak 	Rustam 	road 	to 
Labano 	Shakh 	via 
Mubarakpur 	mile 	0/0-2/2 
(3.60 km) 

40.00 0.800 3000 08 Months 

. 10 
(EX g r E ENCTNEER) 

MA INERY • INTENANCE DIVISION 
IIAIRP R SIIIKARPUR 



GOVERNMENT OF SINDH 
WORKS & SERVICES DEPARTMENT 

Karachi, dated the 22" August, 2017 

CORRIGENDUM 

No.E&A(W&S)3-9/91-2013 (Shikarpur): In suppression of this Department's Notification of 

even number dated 09.03.2016, the Competent Authority is pleased to constitute a Procurement 

Committee for Procurement of "Goods / Works" in the office of Executive Enzineer, 

Machinery Maintenance Division, Khairpur na Shikarpur  in terms of Rule-7 & 08 of Sindh 

Public Procurement Rules-2010 (Amended 2013) excluding, Procurement involving foreign 

exchanges, with the following composition:- 

1.  Executive Engineer, 
Machinery Maintenance Division, Khairpur 

Chairman 

Shikarpur 

2.  Assistant Engineer, 
Provincial Highways Sub-Division, 
Shikarpur 

Member 

3.  Divisional Accounts Officer, 
Education Works Division, 
Shikarpur 

Member 

2. 	 The Functions & Responsibilities of the Committee will be same as specified in 

Rules-7 & 8 of Sindh Public Procurement Rules-2010 (Amended 2013). 

SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF SINDH 

No.E&A(W&S)3-9/91-2013 (Shikarpur): 	Karachi, dated the 22nd  August, 2017. 

A copy is forwarded for information to:- 

1. The Accountant General, Sinh, Karachi. 
2. The Managing Director, SPPRA, Karachi. 
3. The Chief Engineer (Highways), Sukkur. 
4. The Chairman / Members of the Committee. 
5. The Deputy Director (Monitoring), PM&E Cell, W&SD. 
6. P.S to Secretary, W&S Department. 
7. Notification file. 

6/4AZ-- 
7.2.11: 9— 

SECTION OFFICER (GENE pi 
FOR SECRETARY TO GOVT. OF SINDH 



r9 kf),I Z4.rme • 7"..-7441464gr-- 

!PIS  >Lade,  

(A's( 

	

:c.---',1.--.' 's1:3,!)='. )-. ',-,0,:71v..ValM443$ 	
.9 s e 

,,,.. 
,. i r6.;11.1 .  r"rel ',IP" /7'1 teif ....:„67. 11... 	1.........-, 

A 1111.r.in  D 0.1 JO smtdar, i 
. 	....,..., .,---•,...0-4,- ... 	, 4,, •:- , .,,...,, ; 	.-, 

..z.r.j, ,. 	,I ,.,;,-, e.,. 
14( ii  S' ..I.:f.t.1 tt 3 N3 ; Div:;:e) (Arai.iapsettiodeo ly; 1  

•incii,n., 'fAit...*;,',A41...)ii.(4r9s 01," cj. f  
..,„, 

	

'1-17e:2 ier-!r.,e..,!2;7101114/5 	tol 
-.I.1-Yr.,11v.;;. 'tzpqs ' -̀6.1itrt,0 lth, tftIM a f f Op 

	

.,,.. 	, 

.c..tm; t,,I,..---„ 

: P;12';';tPvt>t 	 1:i1,-1,6',! F-' '' t̀er   ..' 

01 KNYI AN Dr 
Z:11,N),.; 0:Lirt4S120 

iii-V,'-'30-nit*.tarntid valid 

	

- • 	47::  • 
!. 	. 

%n:ADtzunanYlvAle 

-7,1q0,422.m. 
.mwrivitikud riarstrooconyt 

17424d 	 Atua6AwArlsv,44:  
opmri. titter). 

-utu.r/ '4,1.7n0.1r $.1 

'-rirtr".; s, 	 11.1ea14-5A) roZtli.rilf:. PLC 

scri 	1:.2:11,4 7...2 :tr.:2E? reifieoplifl ttesAn4r3 s"Itor 	Ilrelip 
wa.N.1.: n 	71:Erika I *Iwo!: 0,r2litt W. tiir"4*-' 

rt! 	 IA:-Dieuet JC 	zt IfJ!iSV.X1X2  OVA*" 

e 	it:zfiCttio:r 	Itzyz!f:e;e. 	tr,',V. 	:11,./A 1  1 

N! (AIN/ 	(,) 

thi.vlitir:110 	 SIROM 

• 



MCDIMM teUkTIED C*1-3= gE© IMEERZYMMERIT 

GOVERNMENT OF SINDH  
MACHINERY MAINTENANCE DIVISION KHAIRPUR p SHIKARPUR 

TENDER I BIDDING DOCUMENTS 

Name of work SPECIAL M&R RECONDITIONING OF 
ROAD FROM CHACK RUSTAM ROAD 
TO MEHMOODA BAGH VIA 
QAYOOMABAD MILE 0/0-5/0 (8.0 KMS) 

N.I.T No: & Date 	: No: TC1G-551 	i 	, Dated: 	 

Date of Issue 

Next Date of Issue 

 

Time 	01:00 p.m 

Time 	01:00 p.m 

Timo 	01:00 p.m 

Time 	01:00 p.m 

 

Date of Opening 

Next Date of Opening : 

 

 

   

Tender issued to 

D.R.No: Date No: 	 Dated 

    

Tender Fee
Pa. 	

Rs: 30001= 

EXECCJTfE 1-N;:r—\---IGINEER 
Ma incry Maintenance Division 

hairpur Shikarpur 



le of Work:- SPECIAL M&R RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM 
CHACK RUSTAM ROAD TO MEILMOODA BAGII VIA 

SCHEDULE OF PRICES 

[No•: Description 
Schedul "B" 

Amount 
Contractor 

Qouted Rates 
Total Schedule "B" 

Amount 

73,718,012.000 

Part -A Road Work 
I 

(Reconditioning) 

Total Part "A" 

...... 

3,678,080.000 

G.Total 
A+B 

,••• .... 

Total ( to be carried to summary of Bid Price) 
Add/Deduct the percentag quoted above/below on the prices of items based on composite 
schedule of rates. 

..... ..... ..... 

EXEC' 	G1NEER 
Maslfincry Maintenance Division 

hairpur @ Shikarpur 

Total Part "B" 

2 Part-B Masonry Structure. 



,PECIAL M&R RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM CHACIC RUSTAM ROAD TO 
MEIIMOODA BAGH VIA QAYOOMABAD MILE 0/0-5/0 (8.0 KMS) 

BIDDING DOCUMENT FOR WORKS  
;DLLS OF QUANTITY 

(A) 

	

	
Description and rate of Item bases on composite schedule of Rate 

PA RT-A (ROA!) WORK  

Item 
No: 

Qty's Description of Item to be executed at sito Rate Unit Amount 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

1 334,224 Base Course 7,750.22 %Cf1 25,903,095.00 
Providing Base Course i/c supplying and spreading stone metal oft 
approval qualify from Arrorc quarry properly graded to maximum size 
of 1 /2  and required thickness to proper camber and grade i/c supplying 
spreading 15 	CO of screening and non plastic quarry fines filling 
depression with stone metal aRer initial rolling ilc watering and 
compacting the same so as to achieve 100% density as per modified 
AASHO specification (Rate ties providing of using templates, camber 
places, screen forms as directed) Rate Lies all cost of material T&P and 
carriage opto 3 chain. 

2 54,384 Brick Fdalno 2782.06 %Rfl 1,512,996.00 

._. 

Laying bricks on end edging iie supplying 9x4V2x3" size Ist class 
bricks excavation for laying edging with small side parallel to the 
road. (Rate iie all cost of materials T&P and carriage upto to site of 
work). 

163,152 Ist Cont 1616.76 %SR 2,637,776.00 

__ 

Providing 1st coat of surface dressing on new or existing surface with 
30 Ibs: bitumen of 80/100 penetration and 4.0 CR Crush Bajri of 3/8"! 
to 314" gunge including cleaning the road surface rolling etc complete. 
Rate includes all costs of materials T&P labour and carriage upto site 
of work. 

4 428,274 Proving 1" thick consolidated premixed carpet in proper camber and 
grade i/c supplyinf of 10 CR: IIill sand, 4 CR Crush Bajri of tipproved 

,quality and guagc and biturnai 67 lbs: of 80/100 penetration i/c mixing 
the machnical mixture in required proportion including heating thei 

'material and 	cleaning the road surface. Rate includes all costs or 
materials T&P and carriage upto site;"f no*. .ctc. 

4470.28 %SR 19,145,047.00 

5 1,948,842 y_ARTITWORK 85% 7723.95 °A SR 15,052,758.00 
Earthwork for road embankment by buldozcr Lie ploughing mixing 
clod breaking dressing & compacting with optimum moisture content 
lead upto 100' & liR upto 5' in all types of soil except rock. 

6 326,304 Two Coat 2901.08 °AiiSft 9,466,340.00 
Providing 1st coat surface dressing on new or existing surface with 30 
lbs of bitumen and 4.0 cR of Crush bajri of required site lie etc:ming 
the road surface rolling etc complete. Rate includes all costs of 
materials 'I& P labour and earriaLe upto site of work. 

Total : 
	

I 73,718,012.00 

Above / Below in Schedule "B" 

Total (A) 
Bed: Dill: cost of Bitumen (B) 

	
(-) 

G-Total. (A-B) 	oz. 
Total Amount in words 	  

Rs. 

Rs. 
Rs. 	4,979,042.00 

Rs. 

FAUXTIVY1.N GISIEtlt - 
M hlnery Maintenance Division ,  

Khairpur @) Shikarpur 



,CIAL MICR RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM CHACK RUSTAM ROAD TO 
MEHMOODA BAGH VIA QAYOOMABAD MILE 0/0-5/0 (8.0 KMS) 

BIDDING DOCUMENT FOR WORKS  
BILLS OF QUANTITY  

(A) 

	

	
Description and rate of Item bases on composite schedule of Rate 

PART-B (Enterance Gate) 

Item 
No: 

Qty's Description of Item to be executed at site Rate Unit Amount 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

• 1 2,160.001 EXCAVATION 
;Excavation in foundation bridges other structure i/c dag  
'belting dressing refilling around the structure i/c I member 
;laid excavated earth watering and remaining i/c lead upto 
1100' Lift upto 5' in ordinary soil. 

.1 

3,176.25 ii-Cft 6,861.00 ' 

2 265.00 STONE BLAST 
Cement concrete brick or stone ballast of 1 1/2  " — 2 " 
gauge in cement ratio 1:4:8 hill sand to be uscd. 

9,416.28 P%Cft 24,953.00 

3 19527 FEBRICATION 
Fabrication 	of mild 	steel 	reinforcement 	for cement 
concrete i/c cutting bending lying in position making joints 
and fastening i/c cost of binding wires also removal of rust 

1from bars 

5,001.70 P-CWT 976,682.00 

t--- 	4 

E.  

3,407.00 IR.C.0 

R.C.0 work i/c all labour and material except the cost of 
steel reinforcement for cement and its labour for bending 

'which will be paid separately this rate also i/c all kind of 
forms mould 	lifting sheltering curing rendering and 
finishing of washing shin*,:e (a) R.C.0 work in roof slab in 

1with laid in position complete in all respect ratio 1:2:4 
'sand to be used. 	 1 I 
! 

337.00 P-Cft 1,148,159.00. 

1 	5 573.00 1PACCA BRICK WORK FOUNDATION 
i 
I Pacca bricks work in foundation and plinth in cement sand 
mortar Ratio 1:4 hill sand to be used. 

12,501.41 P-%Cft 71,633.00 

6 483.00 IPACCA BRICK WORK GROUND 

Pacca bricks work in in ground floor in cement sand 
morttor 1:6 

11,948.36 P-%Cfl 57,711.00 

r 	7 

1 

559.00 C.0 TOPING 

Providing and laying 1" thick toping cement conrete 
(1:2:4) 	including surface 	finishing and 	drawing upto 
panne's 2" Thick. 

3,227.50 P-%Cft 18,042.00 

8 274.001  CEMENT PLASTER 1:6 20' Hight 

Cement plaster 1:6 upto 20' height 3/4 thick. 

2,026.14 Cft 5,552.00 

9 274.00 CEMENT PLASTER 20' Hight 
i 
!Cement plaster upto 20' height 3/4 thick. 

2,296.00 Cft 6,291.00 

10 1,460.00 1PL ILALA PETTERN TILE 

!PL Haala of pattern tile glazed 6x6x1/4 on floor or wall 
!facing in required color and pattern of tile specification 
'jointed in white cement and pigment over a base of 1x2 
igray cement tnortor 3/4" thick. 

47,651.00 Sft 695,705.00 



Page-02 

300.00 GLAZED TILE 

Glazed tile dado 1/ 4" thick laid 
in pigment over 1 	2" cement 
sand mortor 3/4" thick finishing. 

28,253.60 Sft 84,761.00 

12 504.00 Providing and fixing 3/8" thick 
marble of approved quality and 
colour shade size 8x4 /6x4 in 
dado skirting and facing removal 
/ 	tucking 	of 	existing 	plaster 
surface etc over half inch base of 
cement mortor 1:3 sitting mortor 
base including filling the joint 
and washing the tiles with white 
cement slurry, current, finishing 
cleaning 	and 	polishing 	etc 
complete. 

180.50 Sft 88,806.00 

13 492.00 S/Fixing in position iron / steel 
grill of 3/4x1/2 size flat iron of 
approval 	design 	including 
painting 3 	coats etc complete 
(weight not less than 3.7 LBS / 
Sq: ) foot finishing grill 

180.50 Sft 88,806.00 

14 42.00 S/F steel grated doors 1/6" thick 
sheeting 	i/c 	angle 	iron 	frame 
2"x2" 3/8 and 1/4 " square bars 
center 	with 	looking 
arrangements. 

194.16 Sft 8,155.00 

15 615.00 S/F Marble tiles 3 / 4 thick 635.78 Sft 391,005.00 

Grand Total 3,678,080.00 

  

 

Above / below in Schedule "B" Rs. 	  

Rs. 	  

Rs. 

Total 

 

G. Total (B) 

Total Amount in words ( 	  

(EXEC T 	_INEER) 
MAC 	%MAINTENANCE DIVISION 

A PUR @ SHIKARPUR 



H. Tender Fee Rs: 30001= 

WORM© L\RIED UMWEI@M, DM[riD/ARTFAJP,HIr 

GOVERNMENT OF SINDH  
MACHINERY MAINTENANCE DIVISION KHAIRPUR (a SHIKARPUR 

TENDER / BIDDING DOCUMENTS 

SPECIAL M&R RECONDITIONING OF 
ROAD FROM CHACK RUSTAM ROAD 
TO LABANO SHAKH VIA 
MUBARAKPUR MILE 0102/2 (3.60 KMS) 

Name of work 

NIT No: & Date 	: No: TC/G-55/ 	Dated: 	 

Date of Issue 

Next Date of Issue 

Time 	01:00 p.m 

Time 	01:00 p.m 

Time 	01:00 p.m 

Time 	01:00 p.m 

No: 	 Dated 	  

Date of Opening 

Next Date of Opening : 

Tender issued to 

D.R.No: Date 

EXECU I E ENGINEER 
Maintenance Division 

haiipur Shikarpur 



1 

45,951,284.000 

Part -A Road Work 
(Reconditioning) 

Total Part "A"I 

`Total ( to be carried to summary of Bid Price) 
Add/Deduct the percentag quoted above/below on the prices of items based on composite 
schedule of rates. 

ENGINEER 
i1 .chine 	intenance Division 

airprir @ Shikarpur 

SCHEDULE OF PRICES 

Name of Work:- SPECIAL 11.I&R RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM 
MACK RUSTAM ROAD TO LABANO SHAKE VIA 

Sr.No: Description 
Schedul "B" Contractor Total Schedule "B" 

Amount Qouted Rates Amount 

G.Total = A 



,PECIAL M&R RECONDITIONING OF ROAD FROM CIIACK RUSTAM ROAD TO 
LABANO SHAKII VIA MUBARAKPUR MILE 0/02/2  (3.60 KNIS) 

BIDDING DOCUMENT FO4 WORKS  
Btu OF QUANTITY  

Description and rate of Item bases on composite schedule of Rate 
PART-A (ROAD WORK ) 

Item 
No: 

Qty's Description of Item to be executed at site Rate Unit Amount 

1 2 3 4 5 6 

277164.00 %RII 

1619.11 %Sit 

11,728,809.00 
Providing Base Course i/c supplying and spreading stone metal of 

(approval qualify from Arrorc quarry properly graded to maximum size 
of 1 'A and required thickness to proper camber and grade i/c supplying 

'spreading 15 CR of screening and non plastic quarry fines filling 
'depression with stone metal after initial rolling i/c watering and 
!compacting the same so as to achieve 100% density as per modified 
1AAS1-10 specification (Rate i/cs providing of using templates, camber 
iplaccs, screen forms as directed) Rate i/cs all cost of material T&P and 
	 ;carriage tipto 3 chain. 

—.1- 
2 	24,473 13 rick E d cin a  035.00

11-aying bricks on end edging i/c supplying 9x41/2x3" size Ist class 
!bricks excavation for laying edging with small side parallel to the 
•road. (Rate We all cost of materials T&P and carriage upto to site ofl 
work).  

---1 
73,418 [1st Coat  3 

Providing 1st coat of surface dressing on new or existing surface with 
!30 Ibs: bitumen of 80/100 penetration and 4.0 Cfl Crush Bajri of 3/8" 
;to 3/4" guage including cleaning the road surface rolling etc complete. 
'Rate includes all costs of materials T&P labour and carriage upto site 
of work. 

4 	428,274 !Proving V thick consolidated premixed carpet in proper camber and 
!grade i/c supplyinf of 10 CF: !fill sand, 4 al Crush 13ajri of approved 
!quality and guagc and bitumen 67 Ibs: of 80/100 penetration i/c mixing 
?the machnical mixture in required proportion including heating the 
;material and cleaning the road surface. Rate includes all costs of 
!materials T&P and carriage upto site of work. .ctc. 

5 f 367,441 IF,ARTIIWORK 85°A,  

(Earthwork for road embankment by buldozer Ve ploughing mixing 

1 
?clod breaking dressing & compacting with optimum moisture. content 

	  ;lead upto 100' &lift upto 5' in all types of soil except rock. 

146,837 !Two Cost  
6 1 

;Providing 1st coat surface dressing on new or existing surface with 30 
Ibs of bitumen and 4.0 cft of Crush bajri of required size i/c cleaning 

t
ithe road surface rolling etc complete. Rate includes all costs of  

I 	!materials T&P labour and carriage upto site of work. 

Total: 	 I 45,951,284.00 

 

Above Below in Schedulo "B" 

 

Rs. 

 

    

Total (A) 

Ded: Diff: cost of Bitumen (B) (.) 
Rs. 
Rs. 	5,920,573.00 

     

G.Total (A-B) 	 Rs. 
Total Amount in words 	  

A
*XECATTIVE F.NGINEI lt---  

. 
y  

c nery Ninintenance Division 
KhairOf Cii) Shikarpur 

• 

150,400 !Base Course  7,798.41 %Cft 

4470.67 % Sft 

7723.95 % Sft 

2905.2 %Sfl 

19,146,717.00 

2,838,096.00 

4,265,909.00 

6 783 

1,188,718.00 



OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER, MACHINERY MAINTENANCE DIVISION KHAIRPUR SHIKARPUR  

PROCUREMENT PLAN FOR FINANCIAL YEAR 2017-18  

S No: ADP 
No: 

Name of Scheme / project 	/ 
Work 

Approved 
Cost/TS 

, 

Allocation 
2016-17 

Mode / Process 
of 

Procurement 

Sources of 
fund 

Release 2016-17 Remark 
1st 2nd 

3rd a"' Total 
Coi:7+8+9+ 

10=11 

1 	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 

1 M&R g of Road Front 
Chack 	Rastam 	Road 	to 
Mehmooda Bagh via Qayoomabad 

83.800 Re-Conditionin
I  Single stage 

one 	envelop 
procurement 

M&R - 

I I 
I- 

Mile 	0/0-5/0 	(8.0 	Kms) 	1/c 
Construction of Entrance Gate 
Muhataram Asif Ali Zardari Sahib 

Qayoom Abad, Mehmooda Bagh I I 

2 M&R Re-Conditioning of Road From 40.000 -do- M&R T t 
Chack 	Rastam 	to 	Labano 
Shakh via Mubarakpur Mile I I 
0/0-2/2 (3.60 Kms) I I 

I I 
ap mama • 

nglneer 
intenance Division 
r @ Shikarpur 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15

